Standard Service Guarantee And Privacy Assurance – At No Additional Charge

Standard Guarantee

One of the reasons that WRP Tax & Financial Services is one of the leading tax preparation companies is the confidence and trust that our clients place in us. And, part of that trust is because of our Standard Service Guarantee, included with your fees, at no additional charge to you. If an error was made in the preparation of your income tax return by WRP Tax & Financial Services that costs you interest and penalty on additional taxes due, WRP Tax & Financial will pay that interest and penalty. In addition, if your income tax return is audited, WRP Tax & Financial Services will appear with you at the audit at no extra cost and explain how your income tax return was prepared, but not as your legal representative.

Privacy Assurance

Protecting your privacy is fundamental to our business. Our privacy policy has been — and remains: we will not voluntarily disclose without any written consent from our client's private information to non-affiliated third parties, except as permitted by law. We gather private information about you from information we receive when preparing your income tax return. We restrict access to private client information to those employees who need to know that information to provide services to you. With your consent, we may use any information we obtain in preparing your income tax return and disclose it to WRP Tax & Financial Services affiliates so that you can receive selective information regarding any of these services offered by WRP Tax & Financial Services affiliates as follows: mortgages, investments, insurance and financial planning. Your income tax information will not be used or sold for other purposes, except to provide you with additional tax-related information and services. You also have the option at any time to call (213) 283-8828, to stop receiving further information about the services offered by WRP Tax & Financial Services affiliates.

By signing below, you consent to the use and disclosure of your income tax return information for the purpose stated in this privacy assurance.

Client's Name:	
Signature:	_ Date://
Spouse's Name:	
Spouse Signature:	Date: / /